Product Change Notification
# 113726 - 02
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL PRODUCTS.
NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO
SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS INCLUDING LIABILITY OR WARRANTIES RELATING

is offering tray processors to Intel Authorized Distributors as a substitute for depleted boxed processor
inventory. Substitute tray processors are identified below in the "Boxed Processors” product table.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Processor #  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i3-4330T  3 GHZ  CM8064601481930  SR1NK  931584 C0
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i3-4340  3.6 GHZ  CM8064601482422  SR1NL  931585 C0
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i3-4130T  2.9 GHZ  CM8064601483515  SR1NN  931587 C0
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i3-4130  3.4 GHZ  CM8064601483615  SR1NP  931588 C0
Boxed Processors Substitute Tray Processors
Marketing Name Processor # Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec MM# Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
Boxed Intel® CoreTM Processor  i3-4130T  2.9 GHZ  BX80646I34130T  SR1NN  931864  C0  CM8064601483515  SR1NN  931587 C0
Boxed Intel® CoreTM Processor  i3-4130  3.4 GHZ  BX80646I34130  SR1NP  931865  C0  CM8064601483615  SR1NP  931588 C0
Boxed Intel® CoreTM Processor  i3-4130T  2.9 GHZ  BXC80646I34130T  SR1NN  931866  C0  CM8064601483515  SR1NN  931587 C0
Boxed Intel® CoreTM Processor  i3-4130  3.4 GHZ  BXC80646I34130  SR1NP  931867  C0  CM8064601483615  SR1NP  931588 C0
Boxed Intel® CoreTM Processor  i3-4340  3.6 GHZ  BX80646I34340  SR1NL  931870  C0  CM8064601482422  SR1NL  931585 C0
Boxed Intel® CoreTM Processor  i3-4330  3.5 GHZ  BX80646I34330  SR1NM  931871  C0  CM8064601482423  SR1NM  931586 C0
Boxed Intel® CoreTM Processor  i3-4340  3.6 GHZ  BXC80646I34340  SR1NL  931872  C0  CM8064601482422  SR1NL  931585 C0
Boxed Intel® CoreTM Processor  i3-4330  3.5 GHZ  BXC80646I34330  SR1NM  931873  C0  CM8064601482423  SR1NM  931586 C0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason: